
 

THE  

VIP  

AFTER 

PARTY! 

 

A  vip experience  

you won’t  

want to miss! 

EARN YOUR  

INVITATION TO  

THE AFTER PARTY! 
 

 Consultants-  

recruit 3 qualified* 
 

 Directors-  

     recruit 5 qualified* 

April 1—June 30 
                

               *Qualified is  

          an initial $600 order 

 

 
 

Reception with food  

and photos! 

Fun surprise prizes too! 



 

1._______________________winner 

# of Qualified Recruits(list them) 

Amount of order 

APRIL 
Amount of order 

MAY 
Amount of order 

JUNE 
Attending  

Seminar ? Y or N 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

4.___________________________ 

# of Qualified Recruits(list them) 

Amount of order 

APRIL 
Amount of order 

MAY 
Amount of order 

JUNE 
Attending  

Seminar ? Y or N 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5..     

3.________________________________ 

# of Qualified Recruits(list them) 

Amount of order 

APRIL 
Amount of order 

MAY 
Amount of order 

JUNE 
Attending  

Seminar ? Y or N 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5..     

2.___________________________ 

# of Qualified Recruits(list them) 

Amount of order 

APRIL 
Amount of order 

MAY 
Amount of order 

JUNE 
Attending  

Seminar ? Y or N 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5..     

Don’t forget to include yourself on this tally sheet!! 

5.___________________________ 

# of Qualified Recruits(list them) 

Amount of order 

APRIL 
Amount of order 

MAY 
Amount of order 

JUNE 
Attending  

Seminar ? Y or N 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5..     


